@gﬁﬁtat Tournament Results: Midland Fall Invite

Midland Fall I nvite

Fremont GC

Fremont

NE

Tournament Dates: 09/23 - 09/23, 2014

Par:
Y ardage:

1 Hastings College

T 2 ConcordiaUniv. (NE)
T2 lowaWestern CC
T 2 Midland University

5 Northwestern Coll A
Morningside College
Dordt College
Dakota Wesleyan U.
Doane College

6
7
8
9

10 Northeast CC

11 Briar Cliff Univ.
12 Central CC- Columbus
13 Mount Marty College

300
300
300
309
312
314
315
318
319
328
358
386

+16
+16
+16
+25
+28
+30
+31
+34
+35
+44
+74
+102

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
12
T13

1 Russell Otten

Collin Tedesco
Alister Balcombe
Preston Walford

Ross Martens
Jesse Nissen
Juan Gallegos
Sam Rice

Brady Vancura
Christian Manes

Parker Grass

Colton Kooima

Asier Undabetia
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CncordiaNE
Hastings
lowaWestCC
Midland U
lowaWestCC
Doane
Hastings
lowaWestCC
Midland U
Dordt
Midland U
NWC- A

S
\i‘z“g Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

71
172
172
172
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
76

E
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
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T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 42
T 42
T42
T42
T42
T42

Brendan Johnsen
Broderick Baker
Cameron Bargell
Cameron Huff
Justin Kraft
Keegan Bak
Michael Bergquist
Renen Sahr

Tom Hogg

Tony Kallevig
Tyler Maenosky
Tyler Vacek
Jake Budlt
Marcus Miller
Matthew Moen
Matthew Otten
Nick Louy
Partick Carney
Reid Wiebe

Sean Backer
Shawn Rodehorst
Taylor Wheatley
Anthony Husher
Ben McNiven
Garrett Giesselmann
Mitch Walker
Ross Van Groningen
Russell Pick
Caeb Tretheway
Collin Griffin
Evan Schuler
Jayson Heck
Jeremy Eigh
Jordan Reinders

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Hastings
D.W.U.
Hastings
D.W.U.
NWC- A
Mside

NE CC
Midland U
D.W.U.
Dordt
Mside
Doane
BriarCliff
Hastings
Dordt
CncordiaNE
lowaWestCC
Midland U
CncordiaNE
Hastings
CncordiaNE
Midland U
D.W.U.
D.W.U.
Midland U
Midland U
Dordt
D.W.U.
Doane
Mside
NWC- A
Midland U
lowaWestCC
NWC- A

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79

+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
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T42
T 42
T 42
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T78
T78
T78
T78

Michael Whitney
Sam DeBartolo
Stephen Grand Pre
Ben Vetrovsky
Ca Wiese
Jordan Jewell
Josh Baldus
Rees Beaver
Trevor Grace
Tyler Ehresman
Andy Huntington
Christian Nohr
Clint Kracl
Conner Watson
Cory Forbes
Elliott Banks
Jared Knoepfel
Michael Brockhaus
Preston Peters
Ryan Chrisy
Trae Blanco
Trey Hugen
Alex O'Neill
CaleBenson
Dane Vowell
Gabe Dirksen
Mac Y oung
Micah Ross
Ross Johnson
Tyler Moore
Brady Besco
Caleb Ott

Garrett Suchanek
Justin Bruntz
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D.W.U.
lowaWestCC
NE CC
Hastings
D.W.U.
Midland U
BriarCliff
Dordt
Doane
CncordiaNE
BriarCliff
Mside
Midland U
NE CC

NE CC
D.W.U.
CncordiaNE
NE CC

NE CC
NWC- A
Midland U
Dordt
Mside
Doane
Midland U
D.W.U.
D.W.U.
Dordt
Midland U
Midland U
D.W.U.
Mside
CncordiaNE
NE CC

79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
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T78
T78
T84
T84
T84
T84
T84
T84
T 90
T 90
T 90
T93
T93
T93
T93
T93
T98
T98
T98
T98
T 102
T 102
T 102
T 105
T 105
T 107
T 107
T 109
T 109
T111
T111
T111
T 114
T 114

Payton Devencenty
Walker Hohensee
Marshall Obal
Robbie Neswick
Sam Johnson
Spencer Lindahl
Taylor Juroe
Tyler Burr

Cullen Wanvig
Grant Worthington
Jackson Baker
Alex Dredge
Brock Colclasure
Cam Kuche
Drake Wrather
Nickolas Rivera
Garrett Josten
Lucas Bradfield
Nate Arkfeld
Tyler Smiens
Jared Tedesco
Jonas Christensen
Kelyn Carney
Collin Matthews
Zach Kilthau
Alex Strom
Tucker Schiffelbein
Ben Hutton

Ryker Kreutzfeldt
Michael O'Connell
Mitch Ellison
Zach Weber
Blake Schroeder
Jarod Mau
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CncordiaNE
Central CC
Central CC
Mt Marty
Hastings
Doane
Midland U
D.W.U.
BriarCliff
CncordiaNE
lowaWestCC
NE CC
CncordiaNE
Mside
Dordt
BriarCliff
Midland U
NE CC
BriarCliff
Hastings
Doane
Doane
Mside

Mt Marty
Midland U
lowaWestCC
lowaWestCC
Midland U
D.W.U.

Mt Marty
BriarCliff
Midland U
Central CC
BriarCliff

83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
93
93
93
95
95

+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+22
+22
+24
+24
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T 116 Kolton Wederquist Central CC
T 116 Tyler Drey BriarCliff 96 +25
T 116 Wyatt Fleming Central CC 96 +25
119 Robert Nordby Central CC 97 +26
T 120 Alex Foley Mside 98 +27
T 120 Jacob Palo D.W.U. 98 +27
122 Dustin Vinson NE CC 105 +34
123 Mitch Hilder Central CC 106 +35
124 Cory Priester Central CC 114 +43
125 Brad Miller Mt Marty 120 +49
Round: 1
Average Score: 319.62 319.62
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 13

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 82.65
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 123
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